

Signarama Saco, ME
 Sign Me Up, Inc
 872 Portland Rd
 Saco ME 04072
 United States
 Phone: 207-494-8085
 Fax : 207-494-9011
 jonni@signarama-saco.com
 for Quote : jonni@signarama-saco.com
 http://www.signarama-saco.com



Quote 6685 - New Signs	Expiration Date : 09/28/2017
-------------------------------	-------------------------------------

Quote for	Contact	Shipping/Install
Richelieu Hardware 1029 Riverside St Portland ME 04103	Greer Wechsler Phone : (207) 797-0152 x 2025 Email : gwechsler@richelieu.com Address : 1029 Riverside St Portland ME 04103	

Quote #	Quote Date	Sales Rep	Payment Terms	PO	PO Date
6685	08/29/2017	Jonni Peace jonni@signarama-saco.com	100%		

Items

#	Item	Qty	Unit Price	Disc. Price	Total (Ex. Tax)	Tax
1	Alupanel 1/4" with Cut Vinyl W:175.5 in. X H:23.5 in. , Single Sided: Aluminum Composite with Premium BLACK & RED Cut Vinyl	2	\$406.83	\$406.83	\$813.66	\$44.75
2	Coroplast 4mm White with Cut Vinyl W:24.0 in. X H:18.0 in. , Double Sided: Coroplast 4mm White with Black & Red Cut Vinyl Includes : (6) Coro 24" x 3.5" Velcro Insert - (6) Velcro strips - (1) Wire H Stake	1	\$71.21	\$71.21	\$71.21	\$3.92
3	Installation of 2 signs On Building Includes: Travel ~ Necessary Hardware ~ Installation of Signs with 2 Installers & Bucket Truck ~ This estimate assumes: Reasonable access to install area CUSTOMER TO HANDLE ALL PERMITTING. Building is ready to accept signage. NO PRIMARY ELECTRICAL WORK.	1	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$0.00

Total

Sub Total	Setup	Total Tax(%)	Final Price
\$1,624.87	\$25.00	\$50.05 (5.5%)	\$1,699.92

Downpayment (50.0 %) \$849.96

Total Discount	Volume Disc.	Range Disc.
\$256.94(13.47%)	\$42.82	\$214.12

Notes : Estimate includes art work set up (not design), color proof, all materials, install and removal of existing sign. Customer is responsible for final disposal of removed signs. Customer is responsible for all required approvals and/or required permits unless otherwise noted. Signarama is not responsible for any cosmetic or structural modifications or repairs required as well as any unforeseen installation situations such as any asphalt, concrete, ledge or frozen ground which requires additional equipment and/or time. Thus situations may result in additional costs to the customer. Install assumes loose dirt/grass during installation. Any electrical services should be performed by a licensed electrician and are not included as part of this estimate.

Terms And Conditions
This estimate assumes:

The vehicle will be clean (No Wax) & dry (weather permitting) when vehicle is dropped off for installation of graphics. THERE MAY BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR VEHICLES BROUGHT IN WITHOUT PRIOR CLEANING

for Richelieu Hardware

Signature	Date
-----------	------

We agree to your terms and conditions. Please proceed with the order.